Dedicated department email ids for troubleshooting examination related problems for students

Miranda House
Delhi University

S.No. | Course Email id Person
1 | Economics economics.iiiyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Govind 9818802041
2 | Hindi hindi.lllyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Govind 9818802041
3 | English english.Illyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Umesh 8802717753
4 | Sanskrit sanskrit.Illyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Umesh 8802717753
5 | Bengali bengali.Illyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Sandeep 9650807776
6 | Geography geography.Illyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Sonu 9910333109
7 | History history.Illyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Suresh 9971946876
8 | Political science politicalscience.Illyear@mirandahouse.ac.in | Ankit 9760521368
9 | Sociology sociology.Illyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Ankit 9760521368
10 | Elementary Education | Elementaryedu.lllyear@mirandahouse.ac.in | BrahamDev 9891974541
12 | Botany Botany.IITyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Uttam 9582433729
Sunil kumar 9818478528
13 | Chemistry C_hemistry.Illyear@mirandahouse.ac.in /Sushil Kumar 8527449841
Physical
14 | Science(Comp.Science) | Physicalscience.lllyear@mirandahouse.ac.in | Ashok 9999399354
15 | Mathematics mathematics.Illyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Manjit singh 9582590443
Himanshu
9650441675/Sachin
16 | Physics Physics.IIIyear@mirandahouse.ac.in 8059054436
17 | Zoology zoology.Illyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Rohit 8800819538
Suresh
9971946876/Devender
18 | Life Science lifescience.lllyear@mirandahouse.ac.in 7015217558
Manik 9958255311/Rohit
8800819538/Hemant
9899997022/Kuldeep
19 | B.A. Programme baprogramme.lllyear@mirandahouse.ac.in 9313505998
BrahamDev9891974541
20 | Philosophy philosophy.iiiyear@mirandahouse.ac.in
21 | Music music.iiiyear@mirandahouse.ac.in Sandeep 9650807776
Dedicated Email id for PwD students of all Courses
Email id Person Contact No.
pwd@mirandahouse.ac.in Naresh 7291891032
Examination Committee
Ms. Jyoti Pandey Examination In charge(Handling OBE 9811057569
portal and sending Question Paper and
answer sheets to DU)
Deepak Assistant to Examination 83938 39431
Incharge(Handling OBE portal and
sending Question Paper and answer sheets
to DU)
Dr. Sudeshna Bhattacharya Examination Deputy Superintendent 9810955286
Dr. Ritu Gupta Examination Deputy Superintendent 9212265618




